
Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

Athabasca University

Brock University (Ontario)

Cancer Care Ontario (Toronto)

Carleton University (Ottawa)

Centre for Addiction and

Mental Health Foundation

Concordia University

(Montreal, Quebec)/Université

Concordia

Dalhousie University (Nova

Scotia)

Ecole nationale

d'administration publique

(Québec)

Elizabeth Bruyère Health

Centre (Ottawa)

Institution/
Établissement

IWK Health Centre (Halifax)

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

1

3

2

5

2

11

40

1

1

1

2

1

3

10

1

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

 $165,349

 $405,270

 $239,006

 $969,543

 $4,228,759

 $340,317

% of Total/
 du total

  50%

  40%

  50%

  27%

  27%

 100%

% Success/
Succès

1

3

2

5

2

11

37

3

1

1

1

2

1

3

10

1

 1%

 2%

 $165,349

 $405,270

 $239,006

 $969,543

 $4,228,759

 $340,317



Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

Fraser Health Authority

(Surrey, BC)

Lakehead University (Thunder

Bay, Ontario)

Lakeridge Health Corporation

Research Institute

Laurentian University of

Sudbury/Université

Laurentienne

Institution/
Établissement

Northeastern Ont. Regional
Cancer Centre
(Sudbury)/Centre régional
de cancérologie du Nord-Est
de l'Ontario

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

1

1

2

6 1

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:  $309,045

% of Total/
 du total

  25%

% Success/
Succès

1

1

2

2

4 1  $309,045



Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

McGill University/Université

McGill

McMaster University

Memorial University of

Newfoundland

Mount Saint Vincent University

(Halifax)

Queen's University (Kingston,

Ontario)

Institution/
Établissement

CSSS René-Cassin et
NDG/Montréal-ouest

Douglas Hospital Research
Centre (Verdun,
Québec)/Centre de recherche
de l'Hôpital Douglas

Sir Mortimer B. Davis
Jewish General Hospital-
Mtl/Hôpital Général Juif
Sir Mortimer B. Davis

The Res. Inst. of the
McGill University Health
Ctr/L'Institut de recherche
du Centre universitaire de
santé McGill

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

203

83

9

1

46

56

19

1

16

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

 $25,442,195

 $8,621,682

 $415,137

 $6,429,239

% of Total/
 du total

  30%

  44%

  17%

  25%

  23%

  11%

  35%

% Success/
Succès

110

2

18

41

32

83

9

1

46

33

8

7

8

19

1

16

 7%

 2%

 2%

 2%

 4%

 4%

 $15,502,834

 $3,566,881

 $2,670,990

 $3,701,490

 $8,621,682

 $415,137

 $6,429,239



Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

Ryerson University (Toronto)

Saint Mary's University (Nova

Scotia)

Simon Fraser University

(Burnaby, B.C.)

St. Francis Xavier University

(Nova Scotia)

Thompson Rivers University

(Kamloops, BC)

University of Alberta

Institution/
Établissement

Alberta Cancer Board
(Edmonton)

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

1

2

14

1

1

119

1

3

35

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

 $187,493

 $1,442,204

 $14,256,119

% of Total/
 du total

 100%

  21%

  29%

  33%

% Success/
Succès

1

2

14

1

1

116

3

1

3

34

1

 1%

 7%

 $187,493

 $1,442,204

 $14,127,274

 $128,845



Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

University of British Columbia

University of Calgary

University of Guelph

University of Lethbridge

(Alberta)

University of Manitoba

University of New Brunswick

(Fredericton)

University of Northern British

Columbia

Institution/
Établissement

B.C. Cancer Research Centre
(Vancouver)

B.C. Centre for Excellence
in HIV/AIDS (Vancouver)

British Columbia Cancer
Agency (Vancouver)

Vancouver Coastal Health
Research Institute

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

164

93

18

6

61

6

1

42

23

3

11

2

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

 $16,807,000

 $10,090,453

 $1,262,596

 $5,204,057

 $461,063

% of Total/
 du total

  26%

 100%

  25%

  17%

  18%

  33%

% Success/
Succès

158

2

1

2

1

93

18

6

61

6

1

41

1

23

3

11

2

 9%

 5%

 1%

 2%

 $16,663,450

 $143,550

 $10,090,453

 $1,262,596

 $5,204,057

 $461,063



Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

University of Ottawa Institute

of Mental Health

Research/Institut de recherche

en santé mentale de

l'Université d'Ottawa

University of

Ottawa/Université d'Ottawa

University of Prince Edward

Island (Charlottetown)

University of Regina

(Saskatchewan)

University of Saskatchewan

Institution/
Établissement

Children's Hospital of
Eastern Ontario
(Ottawa)/Centre hospitalier
pour enfants de l'est de
l'Ontario

Ottawa Health Research
Institute/L'Institut de
recherche en Santé d'Ottawa

University of Ottawa Heart
Institute

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

1

92

5

2

35

27

1

5

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

 $12,900,299

 $208,591

 $2,041,850

% of Total/
 du total

  28%

  25%

  33%

  25%

  50%

  14%

% Success/
Succès

1

40

4

40

8

5

2

35

11

1

13

2

1

5

 2%

 3%

 1%

 $5,514,760

 $327,672

 $6,166,258

 $891,609

 $208,591

 $2,041,850



Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

University of Toronto

University of Victoria

(British Columbia)

Institution/
Établissement

Baycrest Centre for
Geriatric Care (Toronto)

Bloorview MacMillan
Children's Centre (Toronto)

Hospital for Sick Children
(Toronto)

Institute for Work & Health
(Toronto)

Mount Sinai Hospital
(Toronto)

St. Michael's Hospital
(Toronto)

Sunnybrook and Women's
College Health Sciences Ctr

The Centre for Addiction
and Mental Health
(Toronto)/Centre de
toxicomanie et de santé
mentale

Toronto Rehab Institute

University Health Network
(Toronto)

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

303

15

91

2

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

 $42,595,499

 $438,374

% of Total/
 du total

  34%

  25%

  28%

  56%

  11%

  22%

  36%

  30%

  13%

% Success/
Succès

93

4

1

53

1

18

18

36

14

5

60

15

32

1

15

10

2

8

5

18

2

 7%

 3%

 2%

 2%

 1%

 4%

 $16,249,350

 $270,444

 $6,725,681

 $5,410,672

 $855,964

 $2,620,941

 $2,065,485

 $8,396,962

 $438,374



Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

University of Waterloo

(Ontario)

University of Western Ontario

University of Windsor

(Ontario)

Université Laval

Université de Moncton (New

Brunswick)

Institution/
Établissement

John P. Robarts Research
Institute (London, Ont.)

London Health Sciences
Centre Res. Inc. (Ont.)

Centre de recherche
Université Laval-Robert-
Giffard (QC)

Centre for
Interdisciplinary Res. in
Rehabilitation & Social
Integration/Centre
interdisciplinaire de
recherche en réadaptation
et intégration (QC)

Hôtel-Dieu de Québec

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

12

78

6

103

1

1

19

1

22

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

 $4,059,517

 $9,306,854

 $271,080

 $10,256,745

% of Total/
 du total

   8%

  24%

  28%

  21%

  17%

  22%

% Success/
Succès

12

46

18

14

6

100

1

1

1

1

1

11

5

3

1

22

 2%

 1%

 1%

 5%

 $4,059,517

 $4,467,161

 $3,065,483

 $1,774,210

 $271,080

 $10,256,745



Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

Université de Montréal

Institution/
Établissement

Centre Hosp. de
l'Université de Montréal
(CHUM)

Centre de recherche
Fernand-Seguin (Montréal)

Hôpital Louis H. Lafontaine
(Montréal)

Hôpital Maisonneuve-
Rosemont (Montréal)

Hôpital Rivière-des-
Prairies (Montréal)

Hôpital Sainte-Justine
(Montréal)

Hôpital du Sacré-Coeur de
Montréal

Institut Philippe Pinel de
Montréal

Institut de recherches
cliniques de Montréal

Institut de réadaptation de
Montréal

Institut universitaire de
gériatrie de Montréal

Montreal Heart
Institute/Institut de
cardiologie de Montréal

École polytechnique de

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

% of Total/
 du total

  28%

  16%

 100%

  18%

  14%

  17%

  44%

% Success/
Succès

61

38

1

2

2

1

38

7

1

12

1

8

9

17

6

1

7

1

2

4

 4%

 1%

 2%

 1%

 $8,677,437

 $3,109,386

 $457,545

 $1,757,097

 $138,262

 $1,215,045

 $1,772,608



Distribution Of Grants: Competition:
Distribution des subventions: Concours: 

200509MOPDG0040R

These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

Université de Sherbrooke

Université du Québec (Sainte-

Foy)

Université du Québec en

Outaouais

Université du Québec à

Montréal

Université du Québec à Trois-

Rivières

Wilfrid Laurier University

(Waterloo, Ontario)

York University (Toronto,

Ontario)

École de technologie

supérieure (Montréal)

Élisabeth Bruyère Research

Institute/L'Institut de

recherche Élisabeth-Bruyère

Institution/
Établissement

Montréal

INRS - (Québec, QC)

Affiliates/
Affiliés

# Reviewed/
Examiné

# Appr Total $ Approved/ 
$ Total approuvé 

184

36

12

5

12

3

4

16

1

2

39

7

1

2

2

3

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

Totals For Institution:

 $17,859,275

 $2,677,665

 $154,848

 $335,138

 $498,251

 $2,176,397

% of Total/
 du total

  33%

  19%

   8%

  40%

  17%

  19%

% Success/
Succès

3

36

0

12

5

12

3

4

16

1

2

1

7

1

2

2

3

 2%

 1%

 $731,895

 $2,677,665

 $0

 $154,848

 $335,138

 $498,251

 $2,176,397
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Distribution des subventions: Concours: 
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These grants were approved by Governing Council, however some may require final approval from the Stem Cell Oversight Committee
before funds can be released./Ces subventions ont reçu l'approbation du conseil administratif, mais certaines d'entre elles
pourraient nécessiter l'approbation définitive du comité d'évaluation de la recherche sur les cellules souches.

24-01-2006

*Some grants are not paid through the Common Grant Account; rather they are made directly to recipient institutions./
Certaines subventions ne sont pas payées par l'entremise du compte commun de subventions; elles sont plutôt payées directement
aux établissements bénéficiaires.

4541833Report Grand Totals:  $203,056,910


